Composite Surge Protective Unit      KOV@ G 20D Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice. rev1
Please refer to http://www.ruilon.com.cn for current information. Revised: 2022-03-01 Page:1
Description
Ruilon combines its patented GDT and a Metal Oxide Varistor
(MOV) to create a new and innovative KOV® Series Composite
Surge Protective Unit. By combining the best features of both
MOV and GDT technologies, the KOV® Series achieves high

Ring
Wave
Surge
IEEE 62.41
Protection
Level
Current
Class (1)
IEC 61051-1
Clamp
Transition
Time
Energy
Vrms VDC Arms 1MHz 15 Ops. 40 Ops. 200 A Max . Typ. 8/20µs
V V μA pF A V Ops. Vfp Vc µs J
KOV20D-050G 50 65 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 700 150 0.3 67
KOV20D-060G 60 85 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 700 185 0.3 73
KOV20D-130G 130 170 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 700 360 0.3 175
KOV20D-175G 175 225 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1200 475 0.3 220
KOV20D-210G 210 275 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1200 535 0.3 245
KOV20D-250G 250 320 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1200 630 0.3 315
KOV20D-275G 275 350 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1200 680 0.3 350
KOV20D-300G 300 385 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1200 740 0.3 380
KOV20D-320G 320 415 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1200 810 0.3 405
KOV20D-350G 350 460 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1200 870 0.3 445
KOV20D-385G 385 505 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1400 950 0.3 475
KOV20D-420G 420 560 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1400 1050 0.3 490
KOV20D-460G 460 615 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1600 1150 0.3 500
KOV20D-510G 510 670 < 1 4 5,000 10,000 ± 250 1600 1330 0.3 525
1) Front Level Protection (Vfp) defined as measured with 10 % of peak current in accordance with IEC 61051-1.
Composite Surge Protective Unit      KOV@ G 20D Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice. rev1